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LOT 27, 28, 29 BLOCK 1 DISTRICT LOT 30 GROUP 1 NEW WESTMINSTER DISTRICT PLAN 3036 PID 002-857-235, 002-857-251

Jones Lang Lasalle R.E.S. - OFC: 604-998-6001 JAMES BLAIR
604-998-6055

james.blair@am.jll.com
1%

WANSON (LINDEN) HOLDINGS LTD.

Acquire 100% freehold interest in a 30 unit apartment building in the established community of Highgate in Burnaby. Ideally situated on a
large 26,394 sf lot, the Property is within walking distance to the Highgate Village Shopping Centre.
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9/26/2017
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$0
$8,880,000

$40,332.65

$8,880,000
C8015017

7110 LINDEN AVENUE

V5E 3G6

166.00

James Blair PREC* - CONTC: 604-790-7089

159.00
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HighgateV

Other
Freehold

Low Rise (2-4 storeys)

Wood Frame

Multi-Family Commercial

11/28/2017 02:07 PM

ACTIVE

Multi-Family Commercial

Burnaby South




